
CLUB NAME MEETINGS TEACHERS CONTACT INFO

CAR CLUB Dates and Place TBA Mr. Bordagaray bordagarym@pvpusd.net

CHESS CLUB Mondays and Wednesdays 
Lunchtime Room 804 Mrs. Demerjian demerjian@pvpusd.net

THE CRAFTY CORNER Thursdays
Lunchtime Room 809 Mrs. Lehault lehaulta@pvpusd.net

DEBATE CLUB Thursdays
Lunchtime Room Ms. Kanda kandae@pvpusd.net

GOLF CLUB Tuesdays 
Lunchtime Portable 8 Ms. Foster foster@pvpusd.net

FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE 
CLUB

Fridays
Lunchtime Portable 9 Ms. Wakida wakidao@pvpusd.net

MAKER/STEM CLUB Monday-Friday 
Lunchtime Room 612 Mr. Garman garmans@pvpusd.net

MOVIE PRODUCTION 
CLUB

Tuesdays and Thursdays 
Lunchtime Room 804 Mrs. Demerjian demerjian@pvpusd.net

ROV TEAM Mondays 2PM-3PM
Stem Lab

Mr. Garman garmans@pvpusd.net

SPORTS 
TOURNAMENTS/
LUNCHTIME 
ACTIVITIES

Kickball, etc. Listen to 
announcements for more 
details. 

Mr. Fajardo fajardom@pvpusd.net

YOGA CLUB Mondays
Lunchtime Room 702 Ms. Nicolello nicolellol@pvpusd.net

Email teacher for meeting information. Clubs & Activities are for all PVIS students. 
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